
METALITE ECO FUTURE LABS PVT. LTD.   
(UNDER CIRP VIDE - NCLT Court Order CP (IB)-809/ND/2021) 

 
 
 

LIST OF CLAIMS - OPERATIONAL CREDITORS        
DATE- 04.04.2023     

(with voting rights) 

SI. 
No. 

Name of Creditor Total Amount 
of Claim 
Received 
(Principal, 
Interest & 
Others) 
Amount      (In 
Rs.) 

Total Amount 
of Claim 
Admitted (In 
Rs.)   

Voting 
 Percent 
(%)  

1. Vishnu Traders  
New Delhi 

16,085,186.25 16,085,186.25 47.43% 

2. Meva Lal Traders 
New Delhi 

4,370,620.00 4,370,620.00 12.89% 

3. Satya Traders     
New Delhi 

13,087,500.00 13,087,500.00 38.60% 

 Total 33543306.25 33543306.25 98.92% 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



METALITE ECO FUTURE LABS PVT. LTD.   
(UNDER CIRP VIDE - NCLT Court Order CP (IB)-809/ND/2021) 

 
 
 

LIST OF CLAIMS - OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

DATE- 04.04.2023     

(Related Party - without voting rights) 

SI. 
No. 

Name of Creditor Total Amount 
of Claim 
Received 
(Principal, 
Interest & 
Others) 
Amount      (In 
Rs.) 

Total Amount 
of Claim 
Admitted (In 
Rs.)   

Voting 
 Percent 
(%)  

1. A. Periwal & Co. 
New Delhi 

87,320 82,600 NIL 

 Total 87,320 82,600  
 

 

 

 


